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LISTING OF DOMESTIC INSURERS – CLASS “A” LICENCES 

AS AT 12 March 2020 

 
LOCALLY INCORPORATED: 
 
BAF INSURANCE COMPANY (CAYMAN) LIMITED 
Mr. Hendrick Nairn 
P.O. Box 10389, Grand Cayman KY1-1004, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 814-2543  Fax: (345) 949-7192 
Email: hnairn@mybafsolutions.com 
 
 
BRITISH CAYMANIAN INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.   
Mr. John Cameron 
P.O. Box 74, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345)-949-8699  Fax: (345) 945-0658 
Email: john.cameron@britcay.ky     
 
 
CAYMAN FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED  
Mr. Warren Rolle 
P.O. Box 2171, Grand Cayman KY1-1105, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 815-0859  Fax: (345) 949-7457 
Email:  warren.rolle@caymanfirst.com   
 
 
CAYMAN ISLANDS NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED  
Mr. Michael Gayle  
P.O. Box 10112, Grand Cayman KY1-1001, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-8101  Fax: (345) 949-8226 
Email: Mgayle@cinico.ky    
 
 
ISLAND HERITAGE INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD. 
Mr. Ian Campbell 
P.O. Box 2501, Grand Cayman KY1-1104, Cayman Islands  
Tel: (345) 949-7280  Fax: (345) 945 6765 
Email:  ICampbell@islandheritage.com.ky  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PAN-AMERICAN LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE 
CAYMAN ISLANDS 
Ms. April Panton 
P.O. Box 10481, Grand Cayman KY1-1005, Cayman Islands  
Tel: (345) 949-8304  Fax: (345) 949-8305 
Email:  apanton@palig.com 
 
 
SAGICOR LIFE OF THE CAYMAN ISLANDS LTD.  
Ms. Tatiana Brown   
P.O. Box 1087, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 815-0801  Fax: (345) 949-8262 
Email:  tatiana_brown@sagicor.com 
 
 
SAXON MOTOR & GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. 
Mr. Jack Leeland 
P.O. Box 1094, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 924-3824  Fax: (345) 949-6219 
Email: jleeland@saxon.ky   
 
 
THE INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE WEST INDIES 
(CAYMAN) LTD. 
Ms. Heather Lanigan 
P.O. Box 461, Grand Cayman KY1-1106, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-6970  Fax: (345) 949-6929 
Email:  hlanigan@icwi.com 
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BRANCHES OF FOREIGN COMPANIES: 

 
 
AETNA LIFE & CASUALTY (BERMUDA) LTD.   
Mr. Seamus Tivnan 
P.O. Box 1159, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 946-6611  Fax (345) 946-6612   
Email seamus.tivnan@strategicrisks.com  
 
 
AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY 
Mr. Dale Edwards 
P.O. Box 2174, Grand Cayman KY1-1105, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-7221              Fax: (345) 949-6747 
Email:   dale.edwards@fidelitycayman.com  
 
 
AMERICO FINANCIAL LIFE & ANNUITY INSURANCE 
COMPANY 
Mrs. Linda Key   
P.O. Box 10056, Grand Cayman KY1-1001, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-4657  Fax: (345) 949-8137 
Email:  linda.key@cic.com.ky 
  
 
CARIBBEAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 
Ms. Aleisha Lalor 
P.O. Box 1762, Grand Cayman KY1-1109, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-9744   
Email:  Aleisha.Lalor@caribbeanalliance.com 
 
 
COLINA INSURANCE LIMITED 
Mrs. Linda Key 
P.O. Box 10056, Grand Cayman KY1-1001, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-4657  Fax: (345) 949-8137 
Email:  linda.key@cic.com.ky 
 
 
COLONIAL MEDICAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED  
Mr. Robert Vazquez 
P.O. Box 74, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 946-8699  Fax: (345) 945-0658 
Email:   robert.vazquez@britcay.ky   
   
 
COLONIAL LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 
Mr. Neil Wright  
P.O. Box 74, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345)-949-8699  Fax: (345) 945-0658 
Email:   neil.wright@britcay.ky    
 
 
GUARDIAN GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED  
Mr. Dale Edwards  
P.O. Box 2174, Grand Cayman KY1-1105, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-7221  Fax: (345) 949- 6747 
Email:  dale.edwards@fidelitycayman.com 
 
 
GUARDIAN LIFE OF THE CARIBBEAN LIMITED  
Mr. Dale Edwards  
P.O. Box 2174, Grand Cayman KY1-1105, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-7221  Fax: (345) 949- 6747 

Email:  dale.edwards@fidelitycayman.com 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
LIBERTY SPECIALTY MARKETS BERMUDA LIMITED 
Mr. John C. Ramsey 
P.O. Box 1051, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 914-5710  Fax: (345) 949-7849 
Email:  john.c.ramsey@marsh.com  
 
JACKSON NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 
Mr. John Pitcairn 
P.O. Box 10233, Grand Cayman KY1-1002, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 914-7500  Fax:  (345) 949-6021 
Email:  john.pitcairn@artexrisk.ky 
 
 
 
LLOYDS OF LONDON 
Mr. Dave Ehnes   
P.O. Box 452, Grand Cayman KY1-9006, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 916-1765 

Email: marinesurveyorscayman@runbox.com 

 
 
MASSY UNITED INSURANCE LTD. 
Ms. Kerry-Ann Stewart 
P.O. Box 1995, Grand Cayman KY1-1104, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 640-9911 
Email:  kerryann.stewart@massygroup.com 
 
 
MOTOR AND GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (In 
Controllership) 
Mr. David A. K. Walker & Mr. Ian D. Stokoe 
P.O. Box 1094, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-6299  Fax: (345) 949-6219 
Email:  mgi@candw.ky 
 
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH 
CAROLINA 
Mrs. Linda Key 
P.O. Box 10056, Grand Cayman KY1-1001, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-4657  Fax: (345) 949-8137 
Email:  linda.key@cic.com.ky  

 
RELIASTAR LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK 
Mr. André Iton 
P.O. Box 1536, Grand Cayman KY1-1110, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-8662 Fax: (345) 949-6849 
Email:  fis@candw.ky 
 
 
ROYALSTAR ASSURANCE LTD. 
Mr. Dale Edwards 
P.O. Box 2174, Grand Cayman KY1-1105, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 949-7221  Fax: (345) 949-6747 
Email:  dale.edwards@fidelitycayman.com 
 
 
UTMOST WORLDWIDE LIMITED  
Ms. Annikki R. Brown 
P.O. Box 579, Grand Cayman KY1-1502, Cayman Islands 
Tel: (345) 747-2000  Fax: (345) 945-7288 
Email:  annikki.brown@ihs.ky 
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